Name of Chief Executive

Rob Everett

Financial Markets Authority

Disclosure Period

01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015

International and domestic travel expenses

International Travel Credit Card expenses
Date Amount (NZ$) Purpose (eg, attending conference on...) Nature (eg, hotel costs, travel, etc) Location/s
09/03/15 S 21.06 Attending |OSCO APRC meeting Taxi - Tokyo station to hotel Tokyo
11/03/15 S 29.01 Attending |OSCO APRC meeting Taxi - Meeting venue to Tokyo Station Tokyo
11/03/15 S 568.59 Attending 10SCO APRC meeting Accommodation (2 nights) Tokyo
22/03/15 S 57.35 Attending ASIC Annual Forum Taxi - Sydney airport to hotel Sydney
25/03/15 S 1,049.65 Attending ASIC Annual Forum Accommodation (3 nights ) Sydney
25/03/15 S 60.49 Attending ASIC Annual Forum Taxi - Hotel to Sydney airport Sydney
14/06/15 S 352.46 Attending 10SCO London Accommodation (Cancellation fees) London
$ 2,138.61
International Travel non-Credit Card expenses
Date Amount (NZ$)
22/03/15 S 557.68 ASIC Annual Forum Flight & Booking fee Sydney
09/03/15 S 6,663.04 Attending I0SCO meeting in Tokyo Flight & Booking fee & train tickets Tokyo
$ 7,220.72
Domestic Travel Credit Card expenses
Date Amount (NZ$) Purpose (eg, visiting district offices ...) Nature (eg, hotel costs, travel, etc) Location/s
Flight & Booking fee - Return travel to Wgtn. Flight
12/01/15 $193.00 Visiting Auckland office cheaper online than through Orbit, Rob was
required to return to Wgtn at short notice. Auckland
28/02/15 $1,201.56 Australia NZ Leadership Forum Accommodation 4 nights Auckland commute Auckland
18/05/15 $73.10 Visiting Auckland office Taxi - Auckland airport to FMA Auckland
$1,467.66
Domestic Travel non-Credit Card expenses
Date Amount (NZ$)
12/01/15 S 403.70 Working in Auckland office Flight & Booking fee Auckland
27/01/15 S 367.23 Working in Auckland office Flight & Booking fee Auckland
27/01/15 S 466.75 Working in Auckland office Accommodation & charge back Auckland
05/02/15 S 519.44 Working in Auckland office Flight & Booking fee Auckland
09/02/15 S 309.78 Working in Auckland office Flight & Booking fee Auckland
09/02/15 S 370.01 Working in Auckland office Accommodation & charge back Auckland



09/02/15
24/02/15
24/02/15
04/03/15
04/03/15
10/03/15
30/03/15
30/03/15
30/03/15
21/04/15
21/04/15
25/04/15
04/05/15
04/05/15
04/05/15
14/05/15
14/05/15
20/05/15
25/05/15
28/05/15
08/06/15
28/06/15
17/06/15
17/06/15

17/06/15

31/01/15
28/02/15
31/03/15
30/04/15
31/05/15

30/06/15

Total travel expenses

“v» n »nmn »n n n nmn v n n nm v n n nm v n nmn v v n n v n

v “»n un v n um

150.65
395.26
664.30
356.45
280.98
269.66

31.30
292.18
263.73
432.78
526.00
421.25
276.07
269.12
486.83
220.03
602.20
432.98
378.57
503.87
631.47
21591
532.69
246.96

588.18

428.65
601.94
379.44
151.87
1,004.61

684.31

15,157.14

25,984.13

Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office

Working in Auckland office

Visiting Christchurch for loD Speech

Visiting Christchurch for oD Speech

Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office

Working in Auckland office

Visiting Queenstown for loD Speech

Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office
Working in Auckland office

Working in Auckland office

Working in Auckland/Wellington
Office
Working in Auckland/Wellington
Office
Working in Auckland/Wellington
Office
Working in Auckland/Wellington
Office
Working in Auckland/Wellington
Office
Working in Auckland/Wellington
Office

Flight & Booking fee
Flight & Booking fee
Flight & Booking fee
Flight & Booking fee
Accommodation & charge back
Flight & Booking fee
Flight & Booking fee
Flight & Booking fee
Accommodation & charge back
Accommodation & charge back
Flight & Booking fee
Flight & Booking fee
Flight & Booking fee
Flight & Booking fee
Accommodation & charge back
Accommodation & charge back
Flight & Booking fee
Flight & Booking fee
Flight & Booking fee
Flight & Booking fee
Flight & Booking fee
Accommodation & charge back
Flight & Booking fee
Accommodation & charge back

Flight & Booking fee

Monthly Taxi - return to/from airport & off-site

functions
Monthly Taxi - return to/from airport & off-site

functions
Monthly Taxi - return to/from airport & off-site

functions
Monthly Taxi - return to/from airport & off-site

functions
Monthly Taxi - return to/from airport & off-site

functions
Monthly Taxi - return to/from airport & off-site

functions

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Queenstown
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland

Akl/Wig
Akl/Wig
Akl/Wig
Akl/Wig
Akl/Wig

Akl/Wig



