Financial Markets Authority

Name of Chief Executive		Rob Everett		Disclosure Period	01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015	
				International and domestic travel ex	penses	
	International Travel Credit Card expenses					
I	Date	Amount (NZ\$)		Purpose (eg, attending conference on)	Nature (eg, hotel costs, travel, etc)	Location/s
	09/03/15	\$	21.06	Attending IOSCO APRC meeting	Taxi - Tokyo station to hotel	Tokyo
	11/03/15	\$	29.01	Attending IOSCO APRC meeting	Taxi - Meeting venue to Tokyo Station	Токуо
	11/03/15	\$	568.59	Attending IOSCO APRC meeting	Accommodation (2 nights)	Токуо
	22/03/15	\$	57.35	Attending ASIC Annual Forum	Taxi - Sydney airport to hotel	Sydney
	25/03/15	\$	1,049.65	Attending ASIC Annual Forum	Accommodation (3 nights)	Sydney
	25/03/15	\$	60.49	Attending ASIC Annual Forum	Taxi - Hotel to Sydney airport	Sydney
	14/06/15	\$	352.46	Attending IOSCO London	Accommodation (Cancellation fees)	London
		\$	2,138.61			

International Travel	non-Credit Ca	rd expenses			
te	Amount (NZ\$)				
22/03/15	\$	557.68	ASIC Annual Forum	Flight & Booking fee	Sydney
09/03/15	\$	6,663.04	Attending IOSCO meeting in Tokyo	Flight & Booking fee & train tickets	Tokyo
	Ś	7,220.72			

Domestic Travel Credit Card expenses					
ate	Amount (NZ\$)	Purpose (eg, visiting district offices)	Nature (eg, hotel costs, travel, etc)	Location/s	
12/01/15	:	\$193.00 Visiting Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee - Return travel to Wgtn. Flight cheaper online than through Orbit, Rob was required to return to Wgtn at short notice.	Auckland	
28/02/15	\$1	,201.56 Australia NZ Leadership Forum	Accommodation 4 nights Auckland commute	Auckland	
18/05/15		\$73.10 Visiting Auckland office	Taxi - Auckland airport to FMA	Auckland	

\$1,467.66

Domestic Travel	non-Credit			
Date	Amount (NZ	\$)		
12/01/15	\$	403.70 Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
27/01/15	\$	367.23 Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
27/01/15	\$	466.75 Working in Auckland office	Accommodation & charge back	Auckland
05/02/15	\$	519.44 Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
09/02/15	\$	309.78 Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
09/02/15	\$	370.01 Working in Auckland office	Accommodation & charge back	Auckland

09/02/15	\$	150.65	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
24/02/15	\$	395.26	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
24/02/15	\$	664.30	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
04/03/15	\$	356.45	Visiting Christchurch for IoD Speech	Flight & Booking fee	Christchurch
04/03/15	\$	280.98	Visiting Christchurch for IoD Speech	Accommodation & charge back	Christchurch
10/03/15	\$	269.66	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
30/03/15	\$	31.30	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
30/03/15	\$	292.18	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
30/03/15	\$	263.73	Working in Auckland office	Accommodation & charge back	Auckland
21/04/15	\$	432.78	Working in Auckland office	Accommodation & charge back	Auckland
21/04/15	\$	526.00	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
25/04/15	\$	421.25	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
04/05/15	\$	276.07	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
04/05/15	\$	269.12	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
04/05/15	\$	486.83	Working in Auckland office	Accommodation & charge back	Auckland
14/05/15	\$	220.03	Working in Auckland office	Accommodation & charge back	Auckland
14/05/15	\$	602.20	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
20/05/15	\$	432.98	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
25/05/15	\$	378.57	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
28/05/15	\$	503.87	Visiting Queenstown for IoD Speech	Flight & Booking fee	Queenstown
08/06/15	\$	631.47	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
28/06/15	\$	215.91	Working in Auckland office	Accommodation & charge back	Auckland
17/06/15	\$	532.69	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
17/06/15	\$	246.96	Working in Auckland office	Accommodation & charge back	Auckland
17/06/15	\$	588.18	Working in Auckland office	Flight & Booking fee	Auckland
31/01/15	\$	428.65	Working in Auckland/Wellington Office	Monthly Taxi - return to/from airport & off-site functions	Akl/Wlg
28/02/15	\$	601.94	Working in Auckland/Wellington Office	Monthly Taxi - return to/from airport & off-site functions	Akl/Wlg
31/03/15	\$	379.44	Working in Auckland/Wellington	Monthly Taxi - return to/from airport & off-site	Akl/Wlg
30/04/15	\$	151.87	Office Working in Auckland/Wellington	functions Monthly Taxi - return to/from airport & off-site	Akl/Wlg
31/05/15	\$	1,004.61	Office Working in Auckland/Wellington	functions Monthly Taxi - return to/from airport & off-site	Akl/Wlg
	\$,	Office Working in Auckland/Wellington	functions Monthly Taxi - return to/from airport & off-site	Akl/Wlg
30/06/15	Ş	684.31	Office	functions	AKI/ WIg

15,157.14

\$

\$

Total travel expenses

25,984.13